DFBnet - Spielplan

Saison
Verband
Mannschaftsart
Spielklasse
Spielgebiet

Sptg. Spielkennung

Sonntag, 13.09.2020

1 20/21

: FuBball-Landesverband Brandenburg

: 013 Herren
: 050 Kreispokal

: 106 Kreis Prignitz/Ruppin

Heimmannschaft
Spielleitung

1 710002031 SV Rot-Weil} Glilitz Il

1 710002032 Pankower SV Rot-Weil Il

1 710002035 KSV Prignitz

1 710002037 Putlitzer SV 11

1 710002024 SpG Lindower SV/
Hindenberger Fiichse

1 710002025 SKV Jannersdorf

1 710002026 SSV Einheit Perleberg Il

1 710002027 RSV Maulwiirfe Neuruppin

1 710002028 SV Stiidenitz

1 710002029 SV Buckow

1 710002030 SV Blau-Weify Dannenwalde

1 710002033 TUS Dallmin

1 710002034 Meyenburger SV Wacker I

1 710002036 SG Sieversdorf Il

1 710002038 SV Victoria Breddin

1 710002039 SV Blumenthal/Grabow Il

* - Ergebnis ist anerkannt

** - Anstosszeit steht noch nicht fest, oder ist noch nicht bekannt

30.08.2020

—

Runde

Status

Staffelleiter

Telefon
E-Mail

Gastmannschaft
Assistent 1

SpG Blau-Weil Lenzen/SV
Jahn Lanz

TSV Uenze
SV Rot Weil Gerdshagen

TuS Wildberg 90
MTV 1863 Freyenstein

SpVgg Guhlen-Glienicke/
Ragelin

SV Dreetz

FSV Blau-Weil} Rheinsberg
SV Eiche 05 Weisen Il

FK Hansa Wittstock Il
Pritzwalker FHV I

FSV Heiligengrabe

SG Einheit Pritzwalk

SG Aufbau Stepenitz

SV Rhinow/GrofRderschau |l
SV Prignitz Maulbeerwalde

Sy

Kennung

Zeit/Tore
Assistent 2

11:00

11:00
11:00

11:00
14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

U - Urtell

V - Verwaltungsentscheid
S - Spielinstanz

T - Testspiel
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: 002 1. Runde

1 710002

: Spielbetrieb freigegeben

: Mike Schlager

1 0173 6042517

: schlaeger@fk-prignitz-ruppin.de

Spielstitte

Sportplatz Giilitz

Sportplatz Gro3 Pankow

Friedrich-L.-Jahn-Sportplatz,
KR

Jahn-Sportplatz Putlitz
Sportplatz Neue StralRe

Sportplatz Jannersdorf

Friedrich-L.-Jahn-Sportplatz,
KR

Sportplatz Gihlen Glienicke
Sportplatz Stiidenitz
Sportplatz Buckow
Sportplatz Dannenwalde
Sportplatz Dallmin
Sportplatz Meyenburg
Sportplatz Sieversdorf
Sportplatz Breddin
Sportplatz Grabow

18:20



